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SOMYA CHAUDHARY Roll No: 2210669033 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222033 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1053/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 159 200 115 400 135 274 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 134 200 127 400 130 261 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 121 200 102 400 135 223 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 57 100 51 200 87 108 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 69 200 118 300 137 187 P PASS 1.00

VIKASH Roll No: 2210669039 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222039 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1304/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 184 200 150 400 135 334 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 164 200 166 400 130 330 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 136 200 138 400 135 274 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 84 100 66 200 87 150 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 70 200 146 300 137 216 P PASS 1.00

DUSHYANT KAUSHIK Roll No: 2210669011 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222011 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1184/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 176 200 140 400 135 316 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 150 200 142 400 130 292 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 142 200 108 400 135 250 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 79 100 54 200 87 133 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 67 200 126 300 137 193 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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ANJALI SINGH Roll No: 2210669004 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222004 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1046/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 156 200 118 400 135 274 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 140 200 122 400 130 262 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 118 200 100 400 135 218 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 69 100 53 200 87 122 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 64 200 106 300 137 170 P PASS 1.00

MOHD UMAIR Roll No: 2210669022 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222022 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1110/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 167 200 123 400 135 290 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 140 200 133 400 130 273 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 118 200 106 400 135 224 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 75 100 50 200 87 125 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 67 200 131 300 137 198 P PASS 1.00

TAYYAB AZEEZ Roll No: 2210669037 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222037 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1116/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 162 200 131 400 135 293 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 138 200 135 400 130 273 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 113 200 116 400 135 229 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 70 100 52 200 87 122 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 64 200 135 300 137 199 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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SAMTA Roll No: 2210669031 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222031 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1110/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 165 200 114 400 135 279 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 146 200 122 400 130 268 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 131 200 113 400 135 244 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 85 100 52 200 87 137 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 64 200 118 300 137 182 P PASS 1.00

ARSH SAIFI Roll No: 2210669007 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222007 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1038/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 153 200 111 400 135 264 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 138 200 124 400 130 262 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 114 200 105 400 135 219 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI* 100 67 100 38 200 87 105 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 65 200 123 300 137 188 P PASS 1.00

SONAL YADAV Roll No: 2210669034 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222034 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1105/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 164 200 119 400 135 283 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 144 200 125 400 130 269 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 125 200 102 400 135 227 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 67 100 51 200 87 118 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 67 200 141 300 137 208 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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ARZOO CHAUHAN Roll No: 2210669008 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222008 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1104/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 157 200 122 400 135 279 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 143 200 127 400 130 270 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 126 200 108 400 135 234 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 80 100 56 200 87 136 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 64 200 121 300 137 185 P PASS 1.00

RAGINI GUPTA Roll No: 2210669027 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222027 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1071/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 168 200 115 400 135 283 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 146 200 120 400 130 266 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 128 200 87 400 135 215 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 60 100 51 200 87 111 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 63 200 133 300 137 196 P PASS 1.00

MOHD ARSAL Roll No: 2210669025 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222025 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1120/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 170 200 129 400 135 299 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 137 200 147 400 130 284 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 118 200 108 400 135 226 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 58 100 57 200 87 115 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 65 200 131 300 137 196 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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AKHIL Roll No: 2210669002 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222002 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1250/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 176 200 148 400 135 324 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 153 200 172 400 130 325 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 137 200 119 400 135 256 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 72 100 62 200 87 134 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 69 200 142 300 137 211 P PASS 1.00

MANISH Roll No: 2210669018 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222018 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1158/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 174 200 139 400 135 313 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 149 200 147 400 130 296 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 125 200 115 400 135 240 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 71 100 50 200 87 121 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 64 200 124 300 137 188 P PASS 1.00

RUCHI CHAUDHARY Roll No: 2210669029 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222029 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1209/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 174 200 139 400 135 313 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 158 200 154 400 130 312 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 128 200 119 400 135 247 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 73 100 58 200 87 131 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 66 200 140 300 137 206 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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ANSHIKA TYAGI Roll No: 2210669006 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222006 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1158/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 154 200 140 400 135 294 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 146 200 145 400 130 291 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 136 200 109 400 135 245 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 75 100 54 200 87 129 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 63 200 136 300 137 199 P PASS 1.00

ANKIT SAGAR Roll No: 2210669005 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222005 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 2 MarksObt/Max Marks: 963/1700 SGPA:6.00     CGPA:6.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 3.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 148 200 101 400 135 249 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 128 200 112 400 130 240 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 115 200 61 400 135 176 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI* 100 57 100 44 200 87 101 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 65 200 132 300 137 197 P PASS 1.00

MO HASEEN Roll No: 2210669019 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222019 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 983/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 146 200 111 400 135 257 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 128 200 130 400 130 258 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 118 200 62 400 135 180 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 57 100 53 200 87 110 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 67 200 111 300 137 178 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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SAJID ALI Roll No: 2210669030 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222030 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1013/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 166 200 116 400 135 282 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 140 200 112 400 130 252 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 113 200 80 400 135 193 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 64 100 50 200 87 114 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 67 200 105 300 137 172 P PASS 1.00

MADHUR MITTAL Roll No: 2210669017 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222017 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 2 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1010/1700 SGPA:6.00     CGPA:6.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 3.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 164 200 105 400 135 269 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 138 200 109 400 130 247 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 117 200 90 400 135 207 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI* 100 67 100 42 200 87 109 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 59 200 119 300 137 178 P PASS 1.00

MOHD ANSARI AMMAR Roll No: 2210669023 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222023 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1122/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 165 200 122 400 135 287 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 143 200 158 400 130 301 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 119 200 101 400 135 220 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 65 100 54 200 87 119 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 67 200 128 300 137 195 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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AYUSH DESHWAL Roll No: 2210669009 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222009 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1326/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 175 200 159 400 135 334 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 158 200 171 400 130 329 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 147 200 136 400 135 283 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 83 100 68 200 87 151 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 67 200 162 300 137 229 P PASS 1.00

SHIVANI RAJORA Roll No: 2210669032 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222032 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1245/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 173 200 140 400 135 313 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 152 200 150 400 130 302 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 153 200 129 400 135 282 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 85 100 64 200 87 149 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 71 200 128 300 137 199 P PASS 1.00

DASHARATH KUMAR Roll No: 2210669010 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222010 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1115/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 172 200 129 400 135 301 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 143 200 134 400 130 277 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 119 200 103 400 135 222 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 78 100 55 200 87 133 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 66 200 116 300 137 182 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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SWASTIKA UPADHYAY Roll No: 2210669035 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222035 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 2 MarksObt/Max Marks: 969/1700 SGPA:6.00     CGPA:6.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 3.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 159 200 105 400 135 264 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 125 200 109 400 130 234 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 120 200 87 400 135 207 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI* 100 56 100 35 200 87 91 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 57 200 116 300 137 173 P PASS 1.00

JATIN JAISWAL Roll No: 2210669014 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222014 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1105/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 153 200 128 400 135 281 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 146 200 136 400 130 282 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 120 200 105 400 135 225 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 83 100 50 200 87 133 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 61 200 123 300 137 184 P PASS 1.00

KM SHABANA Roll No: 2210669016 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222016 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1064/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 162 200 106 400 135 268 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 146 200 147 400 130 293 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 118 200 86 400 135 204 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 71 100 59 200 87 130 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 68 200 101 300 137 169 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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IQRA MALIK Roll No: 2210669013 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222013 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1026/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 153 200 122 400 135 275 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 139 200 126 400 130 265 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 113 200 65 400 135 178 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 64 100 63 200 87 127 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 60 200 121 300 137 181 P PASS 1.00

HIMANSHU Roll No: 2210669012 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222012 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1038/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 162 200 114 400 135 276 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 138 200 134 400 130 272 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 119 200 61 400 135 180 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 67 100 59 200 87 126 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 61 200 123 300 137 184 P PASS 1.00

VISHAL ANTAL Roll No: 2210669041 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222041 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1205/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 172 200 136 400 135 308 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 151 200 146 400 130 297 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 131 200 127 400 135 258 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 83 100 61 200 87 144 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 62 200 136 300 137 198 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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ABHISHEK Roll No: 2210669001 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222001 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 919/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 151 200 100 400 135 251 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 124 200 104 400 130 228 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 119 200 32 400 135 151 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 55 100 52 200 87 107 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 63 200 119 300 137 182 P PASS 1.00

MOHAMMAD DANIYAL Roll No: 2210669020 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222020 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1076/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 157 200 125 400 135 282 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 143 200 123 400 130 266 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 112 200 117 400 135 229 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 57 100 52 200 87 109 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 60 200 130 300 137 190 P PASS 1.00

KHUSHI SAINI Roll No: 2210669015 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222015 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1149/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 162 200 122 400 135 284 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 143 200 146 400 130 289 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 145 200 106 400 135 251 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 71 100 60 200 87 131 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 63 200 131 300 137 194 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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YASH KHEM KUMAR Roll No: 2210669043 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222043 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1020/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 155 200 108 400 135 263 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 136 200 116 400 130 252 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 123 200 93 400 135 216 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 55 100 59 200 87 114 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 64 200 111 300 137 175 P PASS 1.00

UDIT PRAJAPATI ANAND Roll No: 2210669038 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222038 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1115/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 167 200 117 400 135 284 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 148 200 132 400 130 280 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 125 200 99 400 135 224 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 71 100 57 200 87 128 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 66 200 133 300 137 199 P PASS 1.00

RITIKA BHATI Roll No: 2210669028 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222028 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1038/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 165 200 101 400 135 266 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 138 200 126 400 130 264 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 123 200 82 400 135 205 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 60 100 61 200 87 121 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 62 200 120 300 137 182 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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AMIR RAZA Roll No: 2210669003 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222003 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 1 MarksObt/Max Marks: 928/1700 SGPA:8.00     CGPA:8.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 4.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 143 200 107 400 135 250 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 118 200 107 400 130 225 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 115 200 69 400 135 184 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 55 100 50 200 87 105 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 63 200 101 300 137 164 P PASS 1.00

TARUN SISODIA SINGH Roll No: 2210669036 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222036 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 0 MarksObt/Max Marks: 1194/1700 SGPA:10.00     CGPA:10.00      Result: Pass Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 5.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI 200 165 200 143 400 135 308 P PASS 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 146 200 159 400 130 305 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI 200 141 200 115 400 135 256 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 70 100 55 200 87 125 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 63 200 137 300 137 200 P PASS 1.00

VIPIN PAWAR Roll No: 2210669040 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222040 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 2 MarksObt/Max Marks: 953/1700 SGPA:6.00     CGPA:6.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 3.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI* 200 156 200 91 400 135 247 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI 200 131 200 110 400 130 241 P PASS 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 121 200 75 400 135 196 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI 100 56 100 53 200 87 109 P PASS 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI 100 59 200 101 300 137 160 P PASS 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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WAQAR KHAN Roll No: 2210669042 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222042 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 5 MarksObt/Max Marks: 10/1700 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:0.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI* 200 0 200 0 400 135 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI* 200 0 200 0 400 130 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 0 200 0 400 135 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI* 100 10 100 0 200 87 10 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI* 100 0 200 0 300 137 0 F FAIL 1.00

PRERNA SOM Roll No: 2210669026 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222026 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 5 MarksObt/Max Marks: 10/1700 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:0.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI* 200 0 200 0 400 135 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI* 200 0 200 0 400 130 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 0 200 0 400 135 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI* 100 10 100 0 200 87 10 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI* 100 0 200 0 300 137 0 F FAIL 1.00

MOHD MALIK RAMEEZ Roll No: 2210669024 Enrollment No:IIMT_Ayurvedic/2222024 Father's Name:

Total Carry Papers: 5 MarksObt/Max Marks: 10/1700 SGPA:0.00     CGPA:0.00      Result: PCP Total Applied
Subjects: 5

Credit earned: 0.00
Total credit: 5.00

Semester/Year:1

AYUGKS-I KRIYA SHARIRAI* 200 0 200 0 400 135 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGPV-I PADARTHA VIGYANI* 200 0 200 0 400 130 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGRS-I RACHANA SHARIRAI* 200 0 200 0 400 135 0 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSA1-I SAMHITA ADHYAYANI* 100 10 100 0 200 87 10 F FAIL 1.00
AYUGSNAI-I SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED ITIHASI* 100 0 200 0 300 137 0 F FAIL 1.00

Result Analysis
Total Student:42 Total Pass:24 Pass%:57.14
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